+++
Application Material
Type
Used for anchoring in
concrete, brick or other
hard materials
Range from light to heavy
duty application
Mild Steel
Galvanized
Zinc Yellow Passivated
(ZYP)
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
HBG06X50 M06 GALV 050MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 50
HBG06X65 M06 GALV 065MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 65
HBG06X80 M06 GALV 080MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 80
HBG06X95 M06 GALV 095MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 95
HBG06X110 M06 GALV 110MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 110
HBG06X125 M06 GALV 125MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 125
HBG06X140 M06 GALV 140MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 140
HBG06X150 M06 GALV 150MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 150
HBG06X160 M06 GALV 160MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 160
HBG06X180 M06 GALV 180MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 180
HBG06X200 M06 GALV 200MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 200
HBG06X250 M06 GALV 250MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 250
HBG06X275 M06 GALV 275MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 275
HBG06X300 M06 GALV 300MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 6 X 300
HBG08X50 M08 GALV 050MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 50
HBG08X65 M08 GALV 065MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 65
HBG08X80 M08 GALV 080MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 80
HBG08X95 M08 GALV 095MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 95
HBG08X110 M08 GALV 110MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 110
HBG08X125 M08 GALV 125MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 125
HBG08X140 M08 GALV 140MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 140
HBG08X160 M08 GALV 160MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 160
HBG08X180 M08 GALV 180MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 180
HBG08X200 M08 GALV 200MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 200
HBG08X250 M08 GALV 250MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 250
HBG08X275 M08 GALV 275MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 275
HBG08X300 M08 GALV 300MM SHANK HOOK BOLT 8 X 300
COACH SCREWS
101 Daintree Avenue, Asherville 4091 | Tel: 031 209 9843/ 031 208 3183 | Email: info@qftools.co.za
HOOK ANCHOR BOLT